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         Media Coverage 
TV: 
ABC TV News – interviews with Mogae, Chenoweth, Pezzini 

PRINT/ONLINE: 
AAP: Pezzini 
The Australian http://www.theaustralian.com.au/news/breaking-news/oecd-to-discuss-africa-outlook-in-perth/story-fn3dxiwe-1226703827106 
SBS Radio http://www.sbs.com.au/news/article/2013/08/26/oecd-discuss-africa-outlook-perth 
News.com http://www.news.com.au/breaking-news/national/oecd-to-discuss-africa-outlook-in-perth/story-e6frfku9-1226703827106 
Ad Hoc News (Germany) http://www.ad-hoc-news.de/oecd-director-mario-pezzini-will-address-two-conferences-in--/de/News/31523277 
The Africa Report  http://ewn.co.za/2013/08/26/The-Africa-Report-26-August 
Bigpond News http://bigpondnews.com/articles/National/2013/08/26/OECD_to_discuss_Africa_in_Perth_900095.html 
Herald Sun http://www.heraldsun.com.au/news/breaking-news/oecd-to-discuss-africa-outlook-in-perth/story-fni0xqi4-1226703827106 
Business Top News http://business.topnewstoday.org/business/article/7453560/ 
Nine MSN: http://finance.ninemsn.com.au/newsbusiness/aap/8712221/oecd-to-discuss-africa-outlook-in-perth 
AfricaSTI  http://www.africasti.com/lead-stories/africa-australia-shares-knowledge-on-extractive-industries 
Modern Ghana – Yemi http://www.modernghana.com/news/485127/1/focus-on-agricultural-innovation-the-way-fo.html 
IM4DC News http://www.swiftpage6.com/CampResource/2Y13DL5JI9B6LPHS/bio/IM4DC_August_2013_Article_7.pdf 
The Nation, print publication Malawi 
 

The Crawford Fund wishes to thank the supporters of this event including: 
Australian Academy of Technological Sciences and Engineering; Australian Centre for International Agricultural Research; Australian International Food Security Research Centre; Australian Agency for International 
Development (AusAID); Australian Agricultural and Resource Economics Society; CSIRO Sustainable Agriculture Flagship; International Mining for Development Centre; Curtin University; Department of Agriculture, 
Fisheries and Forestry; Grains Research and Development Corporation; International Crop Research Institute for the Semi-Arid Tropics; Murdoch University; Rural Industries Research & Development Corporation; 
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AFK Insider – Doepel : http://afkinsider.com/18791/can-south-africas-mining-infrastructure-help-farmers/#sthash.lMiQTvXx.dpuf 
Green Lifestyle Magazine http://www.greenlifestylemag.com.au/4133/bread-stones-conference-food-security 
APN – Pezzini (national regional print) – interview completed 
The West Australian – Oxfam op ed 
Border Mail - Pezzini 
SciDevNet - http://www.scidev.net/global/agriculture/scidev-net-at-large/missed-opportunities-at-an-africa-australia-research-meeting.html 
Farming Ahead http://farmingahead.com.au/articles/1/8935/2013-08-27/news/mining-agriculture-to-go-hand-in-hand 
Mining News - Pezzini http://www.miningne.ws/2013/08/27/africa-needs-to-up-tempo/ 
Mining News – Hilson http://www.miningne.ws/2013/08/27/more-support-needed-for-small-scale-mining/ 
Mining News – Overview http://www.miningne.ws/2013/08/26/australian-africa-mining-investment-to-continue/ 
Mining News – Mogae http://www.miningne.ws/2013/08/27/diversification-key-for-africas-growth/ 
Farm Weekly – Field Day http://www.farmweekly.com.au/news/agriculture/agribusiness/general-news/mining-benefits-for-ag/2669358.aspx 

RADIO: 
SBS – Pezzini http://www.sbs.com.au/news/article/2013/09/02/china-working-future-social-risks-oecd 
SBS – Mogae http://www.sbs.com.au/news/article/2013/09/02/welcome-africa-conditions-miners-told 
Radio National Breakfast – interview done with Hilson 
ABC Rural News http://www.abc.net.au/news/2013-08-27/making-bread-from-stones-in-africa/4915494 
ABC News http://www.abc.net.au/news/2013-08-22/nrn-africa-mining-ag/4904602 
RN Big Ideas – Fireside Chat recorded 
RN Bush Telegraph – Chenoweth profile 
RN Bush Telegraph – extended piece (30.8) 
SBS News – Mogae, Chenoweth interviews (2 stories) 
RN Saturday Extra – Mogae http://www.abc.net.au/radionational/programs/saturdayextra/festus-mogae3a-african-leadership/4921234 
Newsradio – Hilson http://www.abc.net.au/newsradio/listen/?site=westernvic&ref=front-page-slider-westernvic-regional-landing 
ABC Canberra 666 – Chenoweth 
Radio Australia – Pezzini http://www.radioaustralia.net.au/international/radio/program/asia-pacific/can-mining-and-agriculture-be-mutually-beneficial/1182445 

ABC Perth 720 Drive – Chenoweth 
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